
!(

!(

!(

!(

PPL-99t1

PPL-09

PPL-10

PPL-18

PPL-06

PPL-06
HBR-30

PPL-09

HBR-97PPL-09

Rd

HBR-97

ROW

ROW

HBR-81

Rd

HBR-30

HBR-30

HBR-30

FP

Screaming Eagle

Goffman

James Watson

Westvaco

Tiger

Lassister Jacobs

MADRAW BRANCH

MOKE BRANCH

PIGEON ROOST BRANCH

Date: March 13, 2019 1:18,000

Legend
Planted Pine Mrch
Planted Pine Pmrch
Hardwood Brach/SMZ/Ditch/Drain
Food Plot
NonForest

£
CatchMark South Carolina Timberlands, LLC
Tract MC3071  -  Fee_MC3
Richland County, SC
Total Acres  619.4


